3000m Points Race
CADETTEN GIRLS

Ranking
001
001
002
002
003
003
004
004
005
005
006
006
007
007
008
008
009
009
010
010
011
011
012
012

Printed on 10/08/2019 at 17:20

Skater
RODRIGUES JESSICA
VERBURGH LOTTE
LEEMANS LOUKA
GEERTS JORUN
BOLLAERS LENA
DABROWSKA WIKTORIA
OMPHALIUS MAE
TILAGONE LILOU
PLOUHINEC AUBANE
GEMSER DONNA
BOTTE LOUISA
PUTTEVILS AMBER
NEUMANN NELE
OOSTERWIJK SANNE
WICHE ALICIA
FRUGIER JEANNE
HENRIQUES FRANCISCA
SEYS JOCELYNE
GONZALEZ BIANCA
LOWIE BRITT
FRANSEN JET
HECHT SVENJA
VAN HAAREN SYDNEY
DE LANGE MILOU

Qualified for Final

1/2 Final
Number Time
247 00:05:20.853
262 00:05:23.537
230 00:05:18.031
216 00:05:20.853
203 00:05:26.105
207 00:05:26.157
240 00:05:18.477
257 00:05:25.102
244 00:05:31.778
217 00:05:33.181
204 00:05:18.569
245 00:05:21.176
239 00:05:26.261
241 00:05:31.522
267 00:05:18.779
215 00:05:34.484
076 00:05:20.242
252 00:05:21.212
219 00:05:20.299
231 00:05:21.674
214 00:05:22.943
225 00:05:25.939
260 00:05:23.038
209 00:05:29.886

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Stage
2
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